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
MANAGEMENT HOA Phone: 801-235-7368

HOA Amenities: Snow Removal
Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market: 

HOA Remarks: 

SPANISH TRAILS TOWNHOME HOA is managed by
Advantage Management. TRAILHEAD AT SPANISH
TRAILS 460 E 800 N Orem, UT 84097; 801-235-7368. HOA
Amenities include 100% landscaping and all open area
maintenance.

School Dist: Nebo Elem: River View Jr High: Spanish Fork Jr
Sr High: Spanish Fork Other Schl: 
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Tot 1649 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type: Townhouse (PUD)

Style: Townhouse;
Row-mid  

Year Built: 2017 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.03  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 4 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 0%  
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Slab

Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park: Attached; Opener
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete

Floor: Carpet; Vinyl (LVP); Vinyl Water: Culinary
Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat: Master Level: 2nd floor

Possession: TBD Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Asphalt Shingles; Stone; Stucco Animals: Pets 20 - 75 Lbs.

Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full; Xeriscaped

Lot Facts: Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Sliding Glass Doors
Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Video Door Bell(s)

Amenities: Cable Tv Available; Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup
Inclusions: Dishwasher: Portable; Microwave; Range

Exclusions: Dryer; Refrigerator; Washer
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage: Garage
Tel Comm: See Remarks

Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning: Multi-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: ERA Brokers Consolidated (Utah County)
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Remarks:  ** BACK ON THE MARKET AND PRICED TO SELL FAST!** Recently updated 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bathroom Townhome in
Southwest Spanish Fork with beautiful surrounding mountain views. New laminate flooring has been installed throughout home,
except for stairs and hallway. New stainless steel appliances and gorgeous granite counter tops in kitchen. Upgraded faucets in
the kitchen and bathrooms, deep single basin kitchen sink. Smart thermostat, Ring doorbell, and smart lights in rooms upstairs.
This home has a total of 8 closets providing you with a lot of storage options. Fenced rear yard area and attached 2 car garage
with 2 additional parking spots on driveway and more nearby. This property is a lovely first home for a young couple and the
rooms are all very good sized for a Townhome. This home is in a wonderful location with very close proximity to river trails,
shopping, rodeo fairgrounds, concerts in the park, and the new library. Nearby Main Street also hosts a variety of festivals and
parades, and there are several restaurants within minutes walking or driving. I-15 Freeway access less than 10 minutes away.
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Sold Price: $440,000 Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$440,000
$203 Status: SOLD

DOM: 1
Contract Date: 08/25/2023

 Sold Date: 10/13/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 694 S 1650 E
NS/EW: 694 S / 1650 E

City: Spanish Fork, UT 84660
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: MOUNT LOAFER
Tax ID: 46-093-0003 Est. Taxes: $2,080
Zoning: RESI HOA?: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Nebo Elem: Larsen Jr High: Diamond Fork

Sr High: Spanish Fork Other Schl: 
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Tot 2160 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0

Type: Single Family
Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built: 1974  Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.20  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 104.0
Garage: 1 Side: 86.0
Carport: 0 Back: 104.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 75%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Attached

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
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